SUZHOU SURPON INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
 Addr: Building B,AscendasiHub,No.5 Xinghan Road,SIP
 - 1 -
Fax: +86-512-68381803   +86-512-68381939
Tel: +86-512-68381801   +86-512-68381802 Web: http://www.surpon.com
XPB Series Analog Input Isolated Barrier Data Sheet
1. General
 XPB Series Analog Input Isolated Barrier can cooperate with 2-wire transmitter, 3-wire

Fax: +86-512-68381803   +86-512-68381939
Tel: +86-512-68381801   +86-512-68381802 Web: http://www.surpon.com
5. Ordering Information
 XPB series code table :
6. Dimension & Installation
 Dimension (122mm×18mm×96mm)                       Installation
7. Typical Connection
Note: The connection diagrams given in this manual are typical. When installing, please refer to the connection diagram
on the product.
Analog Input Isolated Barrier
Analog Input Isolated Barrier(3-wire Input)
SUZHOU SURPON INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
 Addr: Building B,AscendasiHub,No.5 Xinghan Road,SIP
 - 3 -
Fax: +86-512-68381803   +86-512-68381939
Tel: +86-512-68381801   +86-512-68381802 Web: http://www.surpon.com
8. Examples of ordering
 Refer to the code table above and provide the model number correctly.
Example 1  input: hazardous area, one channel 4-20mA, output: safe area, two channels 4-20mA, power supply: 24VDC
           order model: XPB-G-A420-A420-A420（abbreviated as: XPB-G-A420-2A420）
Example 2  input: hazardous area, one channel 2-wire 4-20mA, output: safe area, one channel 4-20mA,
power supply: 24VDC
           order model: XPB-P-A420-A420
Example 3  input: hazardous area, one channel 0-10V, output: safe area, two channels 0-10V, power supply: 24VDC
           order model: XPB-G-V010-V010-V010（abbreviated as: XPB-G-V010-2V010）
9. Explosion-proof Certificate
Please Scan